2/15/25 Gator Run IDR/25/50
Goethe State Forest, Tidewater Trail Head,
Saddlepen Rd. CR 336/337 near Dunnellon, FL
RM: Connie Burns Caudill, 812-595-8448, (conniecaudill@yahoo.com)
Control Judge: Robert Marshall

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!

Connie Caudill, Carol Thompson, Stephanie Rice, Beth Sheldon, Roxanne Ciccone, Cindi.
Coffroth, Betty Dwyer, Candy Barbo, Mary Coleman, Gabby Mitteregger, Jen Gower, Tom
Gower, Felicity Beech, Eone Willemse, Curt Kollert, Eric Dwyer, Susan Kasemeyer, Connie Lee,
Deb DeShon, Karen Giroux

Congratulations to all whom completed, especially our SEDRA members!

Intro Rider: Merry Bain/Indy, Christina Delacruz/Mmosaic, Debra Kane/Cruz, Beth Sheldon/Stewie, Lindsay Campbell/Lluvia De
Pluma, Linda Kropp/RR Luna, Kelly Jackson/Afires Sirprize, Alice Root/Black Pearl, Jo Harder/Go Danica

Gator Fun: Ed Casillas/Marco, Patricia Bullock/Scotch, Jeannette Henderson

25 Limited Distance Miles, 27 starting, 24 finishing. Pulls:1 Metabolic, 2 Lameness.

1 02:45 Avery Betz Djets Mojo 13 04:29 Jess Routh Canyon

2 03:05 Dina Riddick Syrocco Kalypso 14 04:30 Angela Feaster Aztec

2 03:05 Ansley Conway PSC Madison 15 04:33 Vicky Thompson Keno

4 03:06 Meg Sleeper Belesema Sapphire BC 16 04:35 Julianne Philip H Saber H

5 03:33 Christine Catchpole ~ Skys Sahalie 17 04:35 Sofia Philip Cholula

6 03:35 Russlyn Patriquin-Dyke Ice Capades RF 18 04:36 Kaeli Smit SDA Benetti

7 03:47 Kathy Burnett Koweta Fair Play 19 04:36 Jacobus Smit SH Early In Louisiana
8 03:59 Vickie L. Crance Breaker Breaker 20 04:39 Brenda K. O\Donnell  Rambeaux

9 04:10 Annie Wu Shakoal+ 21 04:40 Tanja Wegerer PA Pasha

10 04:19 Leslie Anderson VA Riante 22 04:46 Kym Holzwart Spirit Of Gravedigger
11 04:20 Annalize van der Walt ~ STA Razzmatazz 23 05:19 Michelle Stemerick Jette

12 04:22 Gene van der Walt CH Scarlet 24 05:28 Marnie Smith Jacked Up On Champagne

1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

50 Endurance Miles, 24 starting, 21 finishing. Pulls: 2 Lameness, 1 Rider Option
L 05:46 Heather Reynolds RR Qwik BC

F 06:15 Gina Hagis
F 07:24 Lynn Thomas
H 07:24 Perry Hopper

Ramses Swan Song
Remi Hopper
Tajj Z

L 07:29 Madeline \'Connor Psophie

M 07:51 Jeremy Reynolds
F 07:51 Sarah W. Hunt
L 07:51 Beverly Henicle

. Karri Wilson
sl e Bruskotter

10 F 07:57 Darlene Krell

Rhett OKS
WMA Scepter
Rohara Bulgari

BKR Belesemo
Sansation

PS Marcquessa

150/150
150/125
125/105
150/105
125/90
150/80
110/70
110/65

125/60
100/55

11 M 08:19 Stephen Rojek
11Y 08:19 Uma Kraskin

13 H 08:45 Deborah McBride

14 L 08:45 Helen Lynn

15 F 09:05 Alison Morse
15 F 09:05 Megan Grant
15 M 09:05 Deborah Morse
18 F 09:59 Noelle Snyder
18 L 09:59 Barbara Hubler
20 F 10:08 Melissa Ribley
20 H 10:08 Robert Ribley

Tribune

TA Sight Line
Mega Horse
Kree Pawnee
Double David
Count Bandar
Stolen Track
Band Red
Gamal Faras ESQ
Czars Promise
Perfecta

125/50
150/50
110/50
100/50
85/50
85/50
110/50
70/50
90/50
65/50
100/50
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