2/15/25 Gator Run IDR/25/50

Goethe State Forest, Tidewater Trail Head, Saddlepen Rd. CR 336/337 near Dunnellon, FL RM: Connie Burns Caudill, 812-595-8448, (conniecaudill@yahoo.com) Control Judge: Robert Marshall

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!

Connie Caudill, Carol Thompson, Stephanie Rice, Beth Sheldon, Roxanne Ciccone, Cindi. Coffroth, Betty Dwyer, Candy Barbo, Mary Coleman, Gabby Mitteregger, Jen Gower, Tom Gower, Felicity Beech, Eone Willemse, Curt Kollert, Eric Dwyer, Susan Kasemeyer, Connie Lee, Deb DeShon, Karen Giroux



Congratulations to all whom completed, especially our SEDRA members!

Intro Rider: Merry Bain/Indy, Christina Delacruz/Mmosaic, Debra Kane/Cruz, Beth Sheldon/Stewie, Lindsay Campbell/Lluvia De Pluma, Linda Kropp/RR Luna, Kelly Jackson/Afires Sirprize, Alice Root/Black Pearl, Jo Harder/Go Danica

Gator Fun: Ed Casillas/Marco, Patricia Bullock/Scotch, Jeannette Henderson

	25 Limited Distance Miles,		27 starting, 24 finishing. Pulls:1 Metabolic, 2 Lameness.					
1	02:45 Avery Betz	Djets Mojo	13	04:29	<mark>Jess Routh</mark>	Canyon		
2	03:05 Dina Riddick	Syrocco Kalypso	14	04:30	Angela Feaster	Aztec		
2	03:05 Ansley Conway	PSC Madison	15	04:33	Vicky Thompson	Keno		
4	03:06 Meg Sleeper	Belesema Sapphire B	IC 16	04:35	<mark>Julianne Philip</mark>	H Saber H		
5	03:33 Christine Catchpole	Skys Sahalie	17	04:35	Sofia Philip	Cholula		
6	03:35 Russlyn Patriquin-Dyke	Ice Capades RF	18	04:36	Kaeli Smit	SDA Benetti		
7	03:47 Kathy Burnett	Koweta Fair Play	19	04:36	Jacobus Smit	SH Early In Louisiana		
8	03:59 Vickie L. Crance	Breaker Breaker	20	04:39	Brenda K. O\'Donnell	Rambeaux		
9	04:10 Annie Wu	Shakoal+	21	04:40	Tanja Wegerer	PA Pasha		
10	04:19 Leslie Anderson	VA Riante	22	04:46	Kym Holzwart	Spirit Of Gravedigger		
11	04:20 Annalize van der Walt	STA Razzmatazz	23	05:19	Michelle Stemerick	Jette		
12	04:22 Gene van der Walt	CH Scarlet	24	05:28	Marnie Smith	Jacked Up On Champagne		

50 Endurance Miles, 24 starting, 21 finishing. Pulls: 2 Lameness, 1 Rider Option

1	L	05:46	Heather Reynolds	RR Qwik BC	150/150	11 M	1 08:19	Stephen Rojek	Tribune	125/50
2	F	06:15	Gina Hagis	Ramses Swan Song	150/125	11 Y	08:19	<mark>Uma Kraskin</mark>	TA Sight Line	150/50
3	F	07:24	Lynn Thomas	Remi Hopper	125/105	13 H	08:45	Deborah McBride	Mega Horse	110/50
3	Н	07:24	Perry Hopper	Tajj Z	150/105	14 L	08:45	Helen Lynn	Kree Pawnee	100/50
			Madeline \'Connor	Psophie	125/90	15 F	09:05	Alison Morse	Double David	85/50
			Jeremy Reynolds	Rhett OKS	150/80	15 F	09:05	Megan Grant	Count Bandar	85/50
			Sarah W. Hunt	WMA Scepter	110/70	15 N	1 09:05	Deborah Morse	Stolen Track	110/50
8	L	07:51	Beverly Henicle	Rohara Bulgari	110/65	18 F	09:59	Noelle Snyder	Band Red	70/50
			<u> </u>	BKR Belesemo	105/00	18 L	09:59	Barbara Hubler	Gamal Faras ESQ	90/50
9	Н	07:51	1 <mark>Karri Wilson</mark> Bruskotter	Sansation	125/60	20 F	10:08	Melissa Ribley	Czars Promise	65/50
10) F	07:57	Darlene Krell	PS Marcquessa	100/55	20 H	10:08	Robert Ribley	Perfecta	100/50